Unvented Copper Hot Water Cylinders for Heat Pump
and Solar Input
H o t  Wa te r  Sys te m s
Exceeding the Standard
2
The new Albion Aerocyl
Aerocyl is the new unvented copper hot water storage system
from Albion. Based on the company’s experience in giving

Source Heat Pumps from Kingspan Solar.
Aerocyl Heat Pump Only cylinders are an efficient and
environmentally friendly way of providing Domestic Hot Water.
Where the input from a heat pump is not sufficient to heat the
water to desired temperature, an electric immersion heater can be
used to top it up.
Manufactured from high grade copper, they come with a 5-year
guarantee on the inner container and are available in a range of
capacities from 150 to 300 litres.
Coil Specification
Model Surface Area (m2) Fluid Content (litres)
AAU150C 2.00 1.81
AAU180C 3.00 2.72
AAU210C 3.00 2.72
AAU250C 3.00 2.72
AAU300C 3.00 2.72
NB: The total detail of the Domestic Heating Compliance Guide document should be consulted
prior to specifying product or commencing design.
HEAT PUMP AND SOLAR INPUT CYLINDERS
ALBION AEROCYL

heater. Connection to any other form of heat appliance or boiler
is not acceptable and will result in your guarantee becoming
void.
The Domestic Heating Compliance Guide document L1A and
L1B provides excellent advice in sizing both cylinder designated
solar areas and heat exchangers to the surface area of the solar
collectors. Using this guide Albion are able to offer sizing advice
for specification.
Water Capacities (Litres)
Model Designated Solar
Volume
Heat Pump
Volume
Total
Capacity
AAUS180C 55 125 180
AAUS210C 65 145 210
AAUS250C 90 160 250
AAUS300C 100 200 300
Coil Specification
SOLAR INPUT HEAT PUMP  INPUT
Model Surface Area (m2) Fluid Content (litres) Surface Area (m2) Fluid Content (litres)
AAUS180C 0.963 2.355 3.0 2.72

UPPER COIL
AAUS180C 180 1322 550 135 225 335 355 840 865 915 955 N/F 1057 65 245 22.7 34.1
AAUS210C 210 1515 550 135 225 335 355 905 930 980 1020 1150 1250 68 278 21.5 31.9
AAUS250C 250 1772 550 135 225 335 355 1065 1090 1140 1180 1400 1507 81 331 21.1 33.0
AAUS300C 300 2096 550 135 225 335 355 1130 1155 1205 1245 1600 1830 97 397 20.5 33.6
PRODUCT
CODE
CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT DIAMETER A B C D E F G H WEIGHT
(Kg - EMPTY)
WEIGHT
(Kg-FULL)
kW
RATING*
AAU150C 150 1128 550 450 425 135 650 515 863 N/F N/F 57 207 23.3
AAU180C 180 1322 550 450 425 135 650 515 1057 N/F N/F 61 241 28.3
AAU210C 210 1515 550 450 425 135 650 515 1250 1100 N/F 64 274 28.1
AAU250C 250 1772 550 450 425 135 650 515 1508 1350 1195 77 327 27.4
AAU300C 300 2096 550 450 425 135 650 515 1831 1706 1515 93 393 26.7
All dimensions are in mm and are of the cased unit. N/F = not fitted
*kW rating of coil when tested in accordance with BS EN 12897
6

CYLINDER
HEIGHT
C
FULL
DIAMETER
D
CYLINDER
DIAMETER
E
OUTLET
F
IMMERSION
HEATER BOSS
G
INLET
AAUB50C 50 560 510 478 400 355 255 170
AAUB95C 95 800 750 550 450 535 300 200
AAUB150C 150 1150 1100 550 450 900 300 200
A B E F G
C
D  22mm Male Compression
 for Air Vent